

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5006 OF 2004

UMESH CHALLIYIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARIDASAN PALAYIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/11/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent of learned counsel for the appellant and  
respondents, list the Civil Appeal after two weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|  
|

(Civil Appeal is shown at serial No. 114 with  
S.L.P. (Civil) No. 7000 of 2006 before Court  
No. 6 on November 20, 2012. Only Civil  
Appeal was mentioned.)